
1−10 1 10 210 310 (GeV)
T

TP p

0.95

1

1.05

1.1

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5T
ef

fic
ie

nc
y 

vs
 p

T
Efficiency vs p

1−10 1 10 210 310 (GeV)
T

track p

1

1.5

2

2.5

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5T
fa

ke
+

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 p

T
fake+duplicates vs p

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
ηTP 

0.9

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.01

0.012

0.014

0.016

0.018

0.02η
ef

fic
ie

nc
y 

vs
 

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
ηtrack 

1

1.5

2

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5η
fa

ke
+

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
φTP 

0.9

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01φ
ef

fic
ie

nc
y 

vs
 

φEfficiency vs 

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
φtrack 

1

1.5

2

2.5

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5φ
fa

ke
+

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 

φfake+duplicates vs φfake+duplicates vs 

DQM_DisplacedSUSY__mkFit_

DQM_DisplacedSUSY__mkFit_BDT_


	Contents
	Page 1


